

ASIS is my trusted global community for professional development, best practices, and peer-to-peer collaboration. Please join me as a member!

Sponsor's ASIS Member ID______ Sponsor's Name ______

Sponsor's City and Country____

Join ASIS through a sponsor during our 2020 ASIS Member Challenge campaign (by 30 June 2020) and choose 3 of our best webinars as our way of saying thanks! (\$147 value).

Learn more at asisonline.org/JoinMe.



ASIS is my trusted global community for professional development, best practices, and peer-to-peer collaboration. Please join me as a member!

Sponsor's ASIS Member ID______ Sponsor's Name _____

Sponsor's City and Country_____

Join ASIS through a sponsor during our 2020 ASIS Member Challenge campaign (by 30 June 2020) and choose 3 of our best webinars as our way of saying thanks! (\$147 value).

Learn more at asisonline.org/JoinMe.



ASIS is my trusted global community for professional development, best practices, and peer-to-peer collaboration. Please join me as a member!

Sponsor's ASIS Member ID______ Sponsor's Name ______

Sponsor's City and Country_____

Join ASIS through a sponsor during our 2020 ASIS Member Challenge campaign (by 30 June 2020) and choose 3 of our best webinars as our way of saying thanks! (\$147 value).

Learn more at asisonline.org/JoinMe.

×-----



ASIS is my trusted global community for professional development, best practices, and peer-to-peer collaboration. Please join me as a member!

Sponsor's ASIS Member ID______ Sponsor's Name _____

Sponsor's City and Country____

Join ASIS through a sponsor during our 2020 ASIS Member Challenge campaign (by 30 June 2020) and choose 3 of our best webinars as our way of saying thanks! (\$147 value).

Learn more at asisonline.org/JoinMe.